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Cruise Company

A-Rosa

on the cruise ship

A-ROSA SILVA

Rhine Experience & the Sea 2024

Cruise ID : #30,878,696
Journey Start Date: Fri 06 Sep 2024
Journey End Date: Sun 15 Sep 2024
Count Nights: 9 nights
Cruise Region: Europe

What is included in the cruise

Cruise fare includes the below services (Premium All Inclusive package):

® Stay in the cabin of chosen category during the whole cruise (doublebed,
airconditioner, safe, TV, bathroom, fen, wardrobe, telephone, set of bath towels,
woll blanket, robe and slippers

Not included in the cruise

Cruise fare does not include the following services and should be paid additionaly:

Excusions

Tips

SPA and cosmetological services
Air tickets

Transfers before/after cruises
Medical insurance

Cabin prices

Cabin location Oceanview Balcony

From From

Price from 1 698,00 EUR 2348,00 EUR
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Short Cruise Program
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Lelystad
Netherlands

Lelystad
Netherlands

Harlingen
Netherlands

Harlingen
Netherlands

Horn
Netherlands

Emmerich
Germany

Cologne
Germany

Fri 06 Sep

Sat 07 Sep

Sun 08 Sep

Mon 09 Sep

Tue 10 Sep

Wed 11 Sep

Thu 12 Sep

Thu 12 Sep

Fri 13 Sep

Fri 13 Sep

Sat 14 Sep

Sun 15 Sep

11:00

08:00

02:00

07:00

06:00

14:00

12:00

09:00

06:00

19:00

23:00

18:00

19:00

15:00

08:00

08:00

18:00

15:00



Printed: 2024-05-25T23:54:54.340232Z[GMT]



	Center cruises
	A-Rosa
	A-ROSA SILVA
	Rhine Experience & the Sea 2024
	What is included in the cruise
	Not included in the cruise
	1 698,00 EUR
	2 348,00 EUR
	Cologne
	Kurasao
	Antwerp
	Ghent
	Dordrecht
	Lelystad
	Lelystad
	Harlingen
	Harlingen
	Horn
	Emmerich
	Cologne



