https://center.cruises +38 (050) 336-99-90 sales@center.cruises

A-ROSA SILVA

Rhine Experience & the Sea 2024

Cruise ID: #30,878,696

Journey Start Date: Fri 06 Sep 2024 Journey End Date: Sun 15 Sep 2024 Count Nights: 9 nights

Cruise Region: Europe

What is included in the cruise

Cruise fare includes the below services (Premium All Inclusive package):

 Stay in the cabin of chosen category during the whole cruise (doublebed, airconditioner, safe, TV, bathroom, fen, wardrobe, telephone, set of bath towels, woll blanket, robe and slippers

Not included in the cruise

Cruise fare does not include the following services and should be paid additionaly:

- Excusions
- Tips
- SPA and cosmetological services
- Air tickets
- Transfers before/after cruises
- Medical insurance

Cabin prices

Cabin location	Oceanview	Balcony	
Price from	From 1 698,00 EUR	From 2 348,00 EUR	

Short Cruise Program

DAY	PORT	DATE	ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE

1	Cologne Germany	Fri 06 Sep	-	19:00
2	Kurasao Curacao	Sat 07 Sep	11:00	23:00
3	Antwerp Belgium	Sun 08 Sep	08:00	18:00
4	Ghent Belgium	Mon 09 Sep	02:00	19:00
5	Dordrecht Netherlands	Tue 10 Sep	07:00	15:00
6	Lelystad Netherlands	Wed 11 Sep	06:00	-
7	Lelystad Netherlands	Thu 12 Sep	-	08:00
7	Harlingen Netherlands	Thu 12 Sep	14:00	-
8	Harlingen Netherlands	Fri 13 Sep	-	08:00
8	Horn Netherlands	Fri 13 Sep	12:00	18:00
9	Emmerich Germany	Sat 14 Sep	09:00	15:00
10	Cologne Germany	Sun 15 Sep	06:00	-

Printed: 2024-05-25T23:54:54.340232Z[GMT]